
Kettering Town Council Fixed Asset Register - 5th November 2022

Ref

No Tupe of asset Category Description Location Date Acquired 

Purchase

Cost Quantity

Total

Value

1 LAND AND BUILDINGS Community Asset
Allotments

Allotments at Margaret Rd, 

Kettering forming part of 

Land Title NN317363 01/04/2021 Not known 1 £1

2 Community Asset

Allotments

Allotments at Northfield 

Avenue, Kettering forming 

part of Land Title NN284692
01/04/2021 Not known 1 £1

3 Community Asset

Allotments

Land in use for allotments off 

Scott Rd, Kettering, forming 

part of Land Title NN46552
01/04/2021 Not known 1 £1

4 Community Asset

Allotments

Allotment land known as the 

Green Patch, Valley Walk, 

Kettering forming part of 

Land Title NN317363
01/04/2021 Not known 1 £1

5 Community Asset

Allotments 

Allotments at Windmill 

Avenue, Kettering forming 

part of land title NN284794
01/04/2021 not Known 1 £1

6 Community Asset

Allotments

Allotment land at Whiteford 

Drive/South End, Kettering 

forming part of Land Titles 

NN287621 & NN287624 01/04/2021 Not known 1 £2,193

7 CIVIC ASSETS Community Asset

Civic Regalia (Mace, 

chains of office, including 

replica chains, robes and 

hats) 

Town Council Office

01/04/2021 Not known 

various 

items £160,250

8 Office

Display cabinets for 

mayoral items 
Town Council office 

01/04/2021 not known 3 £1



9 Community Asset

Mayoral crockery - plates, 

dishes, cups and glasses 
Town Council office 

01/04/2021 not known 150 items £500

10 Office Wardrobe Town Council office 04/11/2022 £275 1 £275

11 Community Asset

Civic Plate and 

memorabilia 
Town Council office 

01/04/2021 Not known 

various 

items £10,000

12 OFFICE EQUIPMENT Office

Office Furniture (2 x Desks,  

table, 10 x chairs) 5 storage 

cabinets, fridge, 2 pedestal 

units 

Town Council Office
01/04/2021 - 

4/11/2022 £5,750.00 1 £5,750

13 Office Dell Vostro laptop Town Council office 31/01/2021 £650.00 1 £650.00

14 Office Dell Vostro laptop Town Council office 01/04/2022 £625.00 1 £625.00

15 Office Projector and screen Toller Church Rooms 02/11/2022 £450.00 2 £450.00

16 Office Display easels Town Council office 03/11/2022 £107.00 6 £107

17 Office
 3 x 24" Screens Town Council office 31/01/2021 - 

31/10/2022 £110.00 1 £330.00

18 Office Printer/scanner Town Council office 14/04/2021 £340.00 1 £340.00

19 MARKETS Equipment 3 x 3m Stall Frames Market Place Lock Up 10/04/3021 £10,996.80 20 £10,996.80

20 Equipment 3 x 3m canopies Market Place Lock Up 10/04/2021 £11,283.03 20 £11,283.03

21 Equipment plain 3m sides Market Place Lock Up 10/04/2021 £10,077.21 20 £10,077.21

22 Equipment weights Market Place Lock Up 10/04/2021 £1,000.00 20 £1,000.00

23 Equipment gutters Market Place Lock Up 10/04/2021 £1,205.82 20 £1,205.82

24 SPEED DEVICES Equipment
Speed Devices and 

associated batteries Two locations 01/09/2021 £2,000.00
2

£4,000.00

25 Equipment 
Solar panel conversion kits 

for speed devices Two locations 22/04/2022 £632.00
2

£1,264.00

26 EVENTS Equipment 
Remembrance Day 

Poppies Town Council offices 01/10/2022 £1 500 £500

27 Equipment Easter egg trail materials Towb Council office 01/10/2022 £1

various 

items £50

£221,853



Replacement

Value

Disposal

Details Notes

Bridge repairs were £2192 May 2022

£160,250

£1,000



£500

£275

£10,000

£5,750

£650.00

£625.00

£450.00

£107

£330.00

£340.00

£10,996.80

£11,283.03

£10,077.21

£1,000.00

£1,205.82

£4,000.00

£1,275.00

£500

£50


