Kettering Town Council Fixed Asset Register - 5th November 2022

Ref						Purchase		Total
No	Tupe of asset	Category	Description	Location	Date Acquired	Cost	Quantity	Value
1	LAND AND BUILDINGS	Community Asset	Allotments	Allotments at Margaret Rd, Kettering forming part of Land Title NN317363	01/04/2021	Not known	1	£1
2		Community Asset	Allotments	Allotments at Northfield Avenue, Kettering forming part of Land Title NN284692	01/04/2021	Not known	1	£1
3		Community Asset	Allotments	Land in use for allotments off Scott Rd, Kettering, forming part of Land Title NN46552	01/04/2021	Not known	1	£1
4		Community Asset	Allotments	Allotment land known as the Green Patch, Valley Walk, Kettering forming part of Land Title NN317363	01/04/2021	Not known	1	£1
5		Community Asset	Allotments	Allotments at Windmill Avenue, Kettering forming part of land title NN284794	01/04/2021	not Known	1	£1
6		Community Asset	Allotments	Allotment land at Whiteford Drive/South End, Kettering forming part of Land Titles NN287621 & NN287624	01/04/2021	Not known	1	£2,193
7	CIVIC ASSETS	Community Asset	Civic Regalia (Mace, chains of office, including replica chains, robes and hats)	Town Council Office	01/04/2021	Not known	various items	£160,250
8		Office	Display cabinets for mayoral items	Town Council office	01/04/2021	not known	3	£1

_								
9		Community Asset	Mayoral crockery - plates, dishes, cups and glasses	Town Council office	01/04/2021	not known	150 items	£500
10		Office	Wardrobe	Town Council office	04/11/2022	£275	1	£275
11		Community Asset	Civic Plate and memorabilia	Town Council office	01/04/2021	Not known	various items	£10,000
12	OFFICE EQUIPMENT	Office	Office Furniture (2 x Desks, table, 10 x chairs) 5 storage cabinets, fridge, 2 pedestal units		01/04/2021 - 4/11/2022	£5,750.00	1	£5,750
13		Office	Dell Vostro laptop	Town Council office	31/01/2021	£650.00	1	£650.00
14		Office	Dell Vostro laptop	Town Council office	01/04/2022	£625.00	1	£625.00
15		Office	Projector and screen	Toller Church Rooms	02/11/2022	£450.00	2	£450.00
16		Office	Display easels	Town Council office	03/11/2022	£107.00	6	£107
17		Office	3 x 24" Screens	Town Council office	31/01/2021 - 31/10/2022	£110.00	1	£330.00
18		Office	Printer/scanner	Town Council office 14/04/2021 £340.00		1	£340.00	
19	MARKETS	Equipment	3 x 3m Stall Frames	Market Place Lock Up	10/04/3021			£10,996.80
20		Equipment	3 x 3m canopies	Market Place Lock Up	10/04/2021	£11,283.03	20	£11,283.03
21		Equipment	plain 3m sides			20	£10,077.21	
22		Equipment	weights	eights Market Place Lock Up 10/04/2021 £1,000.00 2		20	£1,000.00	
23		Equipment	gutters	5		20	£1,205.82	
24	SPEED DEVICES	Equipment	associated batteries			2	£4,000.00	
25		Equipment	Solar panel conversion kits for speed devices	or speed devices Two locations 22/04/2022 £632.00		2	£1,264.00	
26	EVENTS	Equipment	Remembrance Day Poppies Town Council offices 01/10/2022 £1 5		500	£500		
27		Equipment	Easter egg trail materials	Towb Council office	01/10/2022	£1	various items	£50

Replacement	Disposal	
Value	Details	Notes
		Bridge repairs were £2192 May 2022
		Bridge repulls were 12132 ividy 2022
£160,250		
£1,000		

£500	
£275	
£10,000	
£5,750	
£650.00	
£625.00	
£450.00	
£107	
£330.00	
£340.00	
£10,996.80	
£11,283.03	
£10,077.21	
£1,000.00	
£1,205.82	
£4,000.00	
£1,275.00	
£500	
2300	
£50	